
For IT Related Inquiries : 

Fazal Rehman (IT Manager) 
frehman@icademymiddleeast.com |055-287-7326

For Finance Related Inquiries : 

Mylen San Juan

msanjuan@icademymiddleeast.com | 055-902-7704

Regards,

iCademy Middle East

The American Online School

CONTACT DETAILS

Edwin Birot (IT Support)

ebirot@icademymiddleeast.com |055-839-6607

For Academic related inquiries please reach out to your Homeroom Teacher or Academic Advisor

they can be contacted and identified via your dashboard in canvas.
 

*Alternatively our Admin team can be contacted on info@icademymiddleeast.com or by calling

00971 (0)4 440 1212 and can assist with connecting you to the right person.

Caitriona O Donnell Lane

clane@icademymiddleeast.com| Skype ID : icademycodonnell

Head of Lower School & Middle School (KG-G8)

Head of High School

Maya Sleiman

msleiman@icademymiddleeast.com| 052-621-3981

Head of High School & Middle School Learning Coaches

Head of iCad+ Program & Lower School Learning Coaches

Angela Johansson

ajohansson@icademymiddleeast.com| 052-911-1083

Joanne Nolan 

jnolan@icademymiddleeast.com| 055-761-4846

Linbert Peneda

lpeneda@icademymiddleeast.com | 052-692-3289


